Fage i rleart of the Union Micl'lele Sagetta

Fattcm Namc: [Heart of the Urxion

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Jeaven And [~ arth Designs 1L
Copgright: Malcolm Watson 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
341w X 552h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 13-5/8w X 22hin

Floss USch for Full Stitches:
ngbol Strands Tgpc Number Color

0 2 DMC 152 Shell Fink-MD LT
o 2 2 DMC 159 Gray Plue-| T
74 2 DMC 160 Gray Plue-MD

[ | c 2 DMC 161 Gray Plue

O & 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

" 3 2 DMC 221 Shell Fink-VY DK
[ q 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-l T

HE DO 2 DMC »io Black

[ | 74 2 DMC 31 Navy Blue-MD
b w 2 DMC 312 Daby Blue-VY DK
[ | “ 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
H ¢ 2 DMC 321 (Christmas Red

B 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

m 4 2 DMC 334 Baby Blue-MD
H o 2 DMC 336 Navy PBlue

m o 2 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
m ¢ 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK

m o 2 DMC 350 Cora-MD

B x 2 DMC 351 Coral

0 N 2 DMC 352 Coral-L. T

| e 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
0 T 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
B 4 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
L 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
o 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
= 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
[ X 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
" ¢ 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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5%5
597
598
647
758
760
775
779
793
799
806
814
815
816
817
820
82%
824
825
826
8%8
841
842
900
902
930
951
952
959
951
3024
5041
3064
3072
3%28
3371
5685
5705

Ah Grag VY LT
Turquoise
Turquois€~LT
Beaver Grag~MD
Tan-VY LT

Salmon

Baby Blue VY LT
Cocoa-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
DeIFt B]ue~MD
Feacock Blue-DK
Garnet~DK
Garnet~MD

Garnet

Coral Red-VY DK
Royal Blue-VY DK,
Navy Blue-DK.
Blue-VY DK
Blue-DK.

Blue-MD

Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Prown-| T
Beige Brown VY LT
Bumt Orange~DK
Garnet-VY DK
Antique Blue-DKC
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Navy Blue-VY DK.
Tawny LT

Brown Gray VY LT
Antique \/iolet~MD
Deser’c Sa nd

Beaver Grag-VY LT
Salmon-DK_

Black Brown
Mauve-DK
Melon-DK

Micl'lele Sagetta
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5712
3722
3740
5756
5770
5772
5777
5774
5778
5779
5799
3801
5807
5813
3824
%8% |
%8%2
5836
5842
%858
3860
3864
5865

Salmon-MD

Shell Pink-MD
Antique \/ioiet~DK
DBaby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawng VY LT
Desert 5and~\/Y DK
Desert 5and~MD
Deser‘c Sa nd~\/Y LT
Terra Cotta~LT
TerraCotta-(JL VY LT
Fewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-| T
Corflower Blue

Blue Green-l T
Apricot~LT
Kaspberr5~DK
Kaspberr5~MD
Crape-L T
Weclgewood~DK
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Mocha Bcige~LT
Winter White

Micl'lele Sagetta
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USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full Half Quar‘l:cr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein[ st

HDMC 152 1142 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 159 34 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
BDMC 160 206 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BmDMC 161 691 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 168 188 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 221 249 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 223 1181 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 3i0 5544 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDOMC 311 828 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 312 1212 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 315 1720 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 321 411 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 326 1094 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 334 i94 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 336 700 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
BDMC 347 1425 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 349 41% 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 350 524 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 351 684 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 352 263 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
mDMC 256 2%8 O o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 402 8§ O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 407 1098 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 414 i82 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 451 1025 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
HDMC 452 3%8 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 498 19%8 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 517 524 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 535 i24 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 597 i88 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 598 42 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 47 116 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
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Tch Number Full Half Quar‘l:cr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein[ st

ODMC 738 205 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 760 478 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o . 000
ODMC 775 i9 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 779 2895 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 793 82 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 799 2% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 80é 692 0 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
BDMC si4 2765 O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
BDOMC si5 1205 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
mDMC si6 740 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC si7 106 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC s20 497 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 823 1282 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 824 872 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) i.000
mDMC 825 568 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
BmDMC 826 201 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 838 812 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 841 1630 O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
ODMC 842 1217 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DOMC 900 io6 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 902 5%08 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 930 563 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 931 455 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 932 275 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 939 2777 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 951 1635 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3024 i40 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3041 492 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
HDMC 3064 310 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3072 i51 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 33238 1069 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
BDOMC 3371 5872 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 36385 io7jo 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o} 1.000
BDMC 3705 3%9 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3712 i206 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3722 851 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3740 843 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 23756 90 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
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Tch Number Full Half Quar‘l:cr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein[ st

ODMC 3770 217% O 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC %772 1%%2 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
ODMC 3773 38% 0O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3774 1241 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3773 335 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o . 000
ODMC 2779 831 O 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
BDMC 3799 2%% 0 o ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC »s0i 100 O 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
B DMC 3807 82 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
ODMC 3813 77 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
ODMC »824 306 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
BDMC 3831 1180 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 2»8%2 261 o] o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
B DMC 2836 25 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o . 000
BDOMC 3842 358 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
mDMC 38538 066 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 2860 2263 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODMC »864 1131 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3865 6545 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000



